
Show #12024: CRCHA Show #1 (1/20/2024-1/21/2024)

80. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 167 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell 147.50 Bonnie Roloff$180.00

2 72 CR Peeks A Lil Tuff Lilly Gilson 140.00 Tracer Gilson$120.00

3T 5 Test Your Metallic Evan Etcheverry 132.50 Amy Etcheverry

3T 78 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 132.50 Angelo Greco

81. CRCHA CYCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 167 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell 147.50 Bonnie Roloff

2 72 CR Peeks A Lil Tuff Lilly Gilson 140.00 Tracer Gilson

3T 5 Test Your Metallic Evan Etcheverry 132.50 Amy Etcheverry

3T 78 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 132.50 Angelo Greco

90. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 56 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 148.00 Avalon Goldstein$270.00

2 62 Wendels New Edition McKinley Blake 147.00 Kathy Gomer$216.00

3 1 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 146.50 Analina Porsch$162.00

4 15 East Coast Remix Kyle Maslin 146.00 Scott & Kyle Maslin$108.00

5 16 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping 145.50 Taylor Topping$81.00

6 74 SJR Stylish Fandango Ava Etcheverry 144.50 Susan Baclawski$63.00

7 50 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 144.00 McKinley Blake

8 55 One Time Chita Avalon Goldstein 143.50 Avalon Goldstein

9 78 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 142.00 Angelo Greco

10 60 Reining Gold Bars Kendall Varnon 136.50 Kirk Morales

11 14 They Call Me Sioux Kyle Maslin 136.00 Scott & Kyle Maslin

12 163 Reminic N Ruf Emma Brancati 134.50 Linda Katz

13 159 Nics Tuf Chic Savannah Hudley 133.50 Courtney Van Ess

14 97 Royal Rien Mateah D'Souza 132.00 Mateah D'Souza

15 193 Lazykat Cassimira Coffman 71.00 Tischa Coffman

16 59 Gold In My Jeans Kendall Varnon 70.00 Kirk Morales

91. CRCHA CYBX: Youth Boxing Go: C - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 56 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 148.00 Avalon Goldstein

2 1 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 146.50 Analina Porsch

3 15 East Coast Remix Kyle Maslin 146.00 Scott & Kyle Maslin

4 16 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping 145.50 Taylor Topping

5 74 SJR Stylish Fandango Ava Etcheverry 144.50 Susan Baclawski

6 50 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 144.00 McKinley Blake

7 55 One Time Chita Avalon Goldstein 143.50 Avalon Goldstein

8 78 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 142.00 Angelo Greco

9 60 Reining Gold Bars Kendall Varnon 136.50 Kirk Morales

10 14 They Call Me Sioux Kyle Maslin 136.00 Scott & Kyle Maslin

11 163 Reminic N Ruf Emma Brancati 134.50 Linda Katz

12 97 Royal Rien Mateah D'Souza 132.00 Mateah D'Souza

13 193 Lazykat Cassimira Coffman 71.00 Tischa Coffman

14 59 Gold In My Jeans Kendall Varnon 70.00 Kirk Morales



Show #12024: CRCHA Show #1 (1/20/2024-1/21/2024)

NP 141 Lil Outside Dee Line Charlotte Joy June Watts 0.00 Charlotte Joy June Watts
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